AusNo
27393
11916
75394
19609
11887
36654
45267
45267
56143
38208
19509
62491
11922
33872
19731
27433
5839

23570
23570
64560
22173
28699
35010
11779
36147
45393
37310
36385
11760
62827
19709
38193
45321
4720

36356
9673

49196
11705
10196
45454
36694
28695
33756
11594
56195
42872

SurName
ALLEN
ALTUS
AUSTIN
BENNETT
BETTELLA
BIGLANE
BROMILOW
BROMILOW
BRYNER
BYRNE
CANT
CHITTY
CLAPP
COLLETT
CORAM
CRAVEN
DATODI
DEWAR
DEWAR
DICKENSON
DOUGHTY
EASTON
FAHLBUSCH
FENN
FORSYTH
FOWLER
FRANCIS
GEORGE
GIGGINS
GOODES
GROVES
HATFIELD
HOOPER
HOULAHAN
HUMPHRYSON
ILES
JOHNSON
JONES
KIRTON
KNIGHT
KOWALSKI
LATHAM
LAWFORD
LEONHARDT
LETCHFORD
MACLEOD

GivenNames
LARRY REGINALD
CLIFFORD
STUART DUNCAN
ROBERT

ROBERT JOHN
JOHN

PAUL

PAUL

PETER

ADRIAN THOMAS
LEONARD ROSS
ROBERT

IAN

DAVID JOHN
STEPHEN JOHN
JAMES MAURICE
RAYMOND

PAUL GEORGE
PAUL GEORGE
DAMON JOHN JEFFERY
GEOFFREY

MARK

RONALD ALBERT
LESLIE

KERRY

NOEL PETER
PETER JOHN
ALLEN RUSSELL
NEIL

DAVID

LEE

PAUL

KEVIN

STEPHEN

IAN

BERNARD GEOFFREY
IAN
CHRISTOPHER P
NORMAN DAWSON
BRIAN REGINALD
GREGORY

DAVID ALBERT
SCOTT GORDON
RICHARD
STEVEN PAUL
JOHN JOSEPH

ClubID
DAMS

GAM
WAMASC
WANNEROO
WASP
WANNEROO
KA

KA

WDFC
SWARMS
WARS
WDFC
SWARMS
WAMASC
WDFC
WACOUNTRY
WACOUNTRY
PRCHC
PRCHC
WASP

KAMS

SAWA
DAMS
DAMS
DAMS
WAMASC
KAMS
WAMASC
KAMS
WACOUNTRY
WARMS
WACOUNTRY
WANNEROO
WARMS
SWARMS
FOOTHILLS
KAMS

KAMS
TARMACWA
WANNEROO
LMAC

KAMS
WAMASC
KAMS
WARMS
WDFC

InstrRating
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31961
22226
22181
65773
45483
54078
71652
42877
40723
65715
58773
74188
40730
22011
22321
32137
42832
42832
22102
6308

69805
67561
53929
36658
67625
7443

69950
9606

69907
60267
56123
75522
68855
64526
9698

MARSHALL
MCKEE

MILLAR
MITCHELL
MOORE
MURPHY
NEALE
PASZNICKI
PERYER

PITTICK
POINTON
QUIN-CONROY
RADWANSKI
RENTON
REYNOLDS
RUFFLE
RUSSELL-BROWN
RUSSELL-BROWN
SHARP
SHERBURN
SHIN

SMITH
SONNEMAN
STUART
SULTANOWSKY
THORNTON
TINGEY

TURNA

VICARY
WALKER
WALLER
WATSON
WEBSTER
WEST
WOTHERSPOON

JOHN ROSS
MICHAEL GERRARD
GRAEME
WARWICK

COLIN DENNIS
PAUL FREDERICK
MATTHEW
ROMAN FRANK
ANDREW

SCOTT

DAVE

DAVID JONATHON
PETER

RICARDO LLOYD
KEN

NIGEL ANTHONY
GREG

GREG

GRAEME
RAYMOND HARRY
JACK

ERAN

MICHAEL

DAVID ROBERT
MICHAEL
NORMAN JOHN
MURRAY LYNDON
GARY

STEVE
CHRISTOPHER
RON

TIM

ANDREW
CLINTON EDWARD
GORDON

KAMS
WAMASC
AMAC
WAMASC
WARMS
WAMASC
WAMASC
WDFC
KAMS
SWARMS
DAMS
WARMS
WANNEROO
WARMS
WANNEROO
WANNEROO
WAMASC
WAMASC
TARMACWA
WARMS
WARMS
WAMASC
WAMASC
KAMS
WAMASC
WASP

KAMS

KAMS
WANNEROO
WDFC
SWARMS
KAMS
WANNEROO
WAMASC
WARMS
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Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing
Powered fixed wing



