AusNo	SurName	GivenNames	ClubID	InstrRating
27393	ALLEN	LARRY REGINALD	DAMS	Powered fixed wing
11916	ALTUS	CLIFFORD	GAM	Powered fixed wing
75394	AUSTIN	STUART DUNCAN	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
19609	BENNETT	ROBERT	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
11887	BETTELLA	ROBERT JOHN	WASP	Powered fixed wing
36654	BIGLANE	JOHN	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
45267	BROMILOW	PAUL	KA	Powered fixed wing
45267	BROMILOW	PAUL	KA	Helicopter
56143	BRYNER	PETER	WDFC	Powered fixed wing
38208	BYRNE	ADRIAN THOMAS	SWARMS	Powered fixed wing
19509	CANT	LEONARD ROSS	WARS	Powered fixed wing
62491	CHITTY	ROBERT	WDFC	Powered fixed wing
11922	CLAPP	IAN	SWARMS	Powered fixed wing
33872	COLLETT	DAVID JOHN	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
19731	CORAM	STEPHEN JOHN	WDFC	Powered fixed wing
27433	CRAVEN	JAMES MAURICE	WACOUNTRY	Powered fixed wing
5839	DATODI	RAYMOND	WACOUNTRY	Powered fixed wing
23570	DEWAR	PAUL GEORGE	PRCHC	Powered fixed wing
23570	DEWAR	PAUL GEORGE	PRCHC	Helicopter
64560	DICKENSON	DAMON JOHN JEFFERY	WASP	Powered fixed wing
22173	DOUGHTY	GEOFFREY	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
28699	EASTON	MARK	SAWA	Powered fixed wing
35010	FAHLBUSCH	RONALD ALBERT	DAMS	Powered fixed wing
11779	FENN	LESLIE	DAMS	Powered fixed wing
36147	FORSYTH	KERRY	DAMS	Powered fixed wing
45393	FOWLER	NOEL PETER	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
37310	FRANCIS	PETER JOHN	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
36385	GEORGE	ALLEN RUSSELL	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
11760	GIGGINS	NEIL	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
62827	GOODES	DAVID	WACOUNTRY	Powered fixed wing
19709	GROVES	LEE	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
38193	HATFIELD	PAUL	WACOUNTRY	Helicopter
45321	HOOPER	KEVIN	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
4720	HOULAHAN	STEPHEN	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
36356	HUMPHRYSON	IAN	SWARMS	Powered fixed wing
9673	ILES	BERNARD GEOFFREY	FOOTHILLS	Powered fixed wing
49196	JOHNSON	IAN	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
11705	JONES	CHRISTOPHER P	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
10196	KIRTON	NORMAN DAWSON	TARMACWA	Powered fixed wing
45454	KNIGHT	BRIAN REGINALD	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
36694	KOWALSKI	GREGORY	LMAC	Powered fixed wing
28695	LATHAM	DAVID ALBERT	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
33756	LAWFORD	SCOTT GORDON	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
11594	LEONHARDT	RICHARD	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
56195	LETCHFORD	STEVEN PAUL	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
42872	MACLEOD	JOHN JOSEPH	WDFC	Powered fixed wing

31961	MARSHALL	JOHN ROSS	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
22226	MCKEE	MICHAEL GERRARD	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
22181	MILLAR	GRAEME	AMAC	Powered fixed wing
65773	MITCHELL	WARWICK	WAMASC	Helicopter
45483	MOORE	COLIN DENNIS	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
54078	MURPHY	PAUL FREDERICK	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
71652	NEALE	MATTHEW	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
42877	PASZNICKI	ROMAN FRANK	WDFC	Powered fixed wing
40723	PERYER	ANDREW	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
65715	PITTICK	SCOTT	SWARMS	Powered fixed wing
58773	POINTON	DAVE	DAMS	Powered fixed wing
74188	QUIN-CONROY	DAVID JONATHON	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
40730	RADWANSKI	PETER	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
22011	RENTON	RICARDO LLOYD	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
22321	REYNOLDS	KEN	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
32137	RUFFLE	NIGEL ANTHONY	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
42832	RUSSELL-BROWN	GREG	WAMASC	Helicopter
42832	RUSSELL-BROWN	GREG	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
22102	SHARP	GRAEME	TARMACWA	Powered fixed wing
6308	SHERBURN	RAYMOND HARRY	WARMS	Powered fixed wing
69805	SHIN	JACK	WARMS	Helicopter
67561	SMITH	ERAN	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
53929	SONNEMAN	MICHAEL	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
36658	STUART	DAVID ROBERT	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
67625	SULTANOWSKY	MICHAEL	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
7443	THORNTON	NORMAN JOHN	WASP	Powered fixed wing
69950	TINGEY	MURRAY LYNDON	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
9606	TURNA	GARY	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
69907	VICARY	STEVE	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
60267	WALKER	CHRISTOPHER	WDFC	Powered fixed wing
56123	WALLER	RON	SWARMS	Powered fixed wing
75522	WATSON	TIM	KAMS	Powered fixed wing
68855	WEBSTER	ANDREW	WANNEROO	Powered fixed wing
64526	WEST	CLINTON EDWARD	WAMASC	Powered fixed wing
9698	WOTHERSPOON	GORDON	WARMS	Powered fixed wing